

Ssp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.133 OF 2017

Ashokkumar Manharlal Shah	...Applicant
vs	
Ajaykumar Manharlal Shah	...Respondent

Mr.Jagdish Chomal for the Applicant
Mr.Ajaykumar Manharlal Shah the Respondent in person

CORAM :SANDEEP K.SHINDE,J.
DATE : AUGUST 13, 2019

P.C.:

1 Mr.Ajaykumar Shah the respondent in person seeks leave to appear in person. However, in view of the Rules which requires permission of the Committee. After granting requisite permission from the Committee, revision application may be placed for Admission.

(SANDEEP K.SHINDE,J.)