

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 133 OF 2017

Ashok Kumar Manharlal ShahApplicant

V/S

Ajay Kumar Manharlal ShahRespondent

Jagdish Chomal For Applicant

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 9th December, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Applicant No. , Stand
over to 03/02/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)